Tray layout card - Indication Tray
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Ref # Description Qty. Ref # Description Qty.
A 1420-1010 Indication Tray Insert 1 Optional
1  1420-0300 Extraction Shaft 1 8 1320-0175 Final Impactor 1
2 1420-1020 Free Space Mat 1 9  2351-0240 One Shot Device 1
3 1420-0192 Anti-Rotation Sleeve 1 Spare Part
4 1420-0190 Anti-Rotation Clip 1 1500-0040 Full Size Tray Lid ]
5 1420-2100 Intermediate Targeting Sleeve 1
6 1420-3020 RC Inserter 1
7 1420-3010 RC Guide 1




Tray layout card -

Indication Tray

Standard base layer
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Ref #

1420-1005
2351-6000
1420-0050
1420-0055
1420-0080
1420-0110
1420-0100
1420-0105
1420-0220
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Description

Indication Tray Base
Opening Reamer Handle
Opening Sleeve

Opening Guide

Opening Reamer

Targeting Sleeve (two parts)
Proximal Targeting Arm
Nail Holding Screw
Precision Sleeve

Qaty
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Ref #
9 1420-0160
10 1420-0260
11 1420-0270
12 1420-0240
Spare part
1420-0112
Indication kit
1420-0000

Description

Lag Screw Sleeve

Lag Screw Driver (two parts)
Set Screw Driver

Lag Screw Reamer

Targeting Sleeve Knob

Indication Kit

Qaty

—_ e



Tray layout card -

Indication Tray

Plus base layer

/’ stryker

seeew . v.. .

i

|ll.ll“
anl
nin
nan
nin
mm
nin
mm
nim
LT
i
]

Ref # Description Qty Ref # Description Qaty

B 1420-1005 Indication Tray Base 1 9 1420-0160 Lag Screw Sleeve 1

1 2351-6000 Opening Reamer Handle 1 10 1420-0260 Lag Screw Driver (two parts) 1

2 1420-0050 Opening Sleeve 1 11 1420-0270 Set Screw Driver 1

3 1420-0055 Opening Guide 1 12 1420-0240 Lag Screw Reamer 1

4 1420-0080 Opening Reamer 1 Spare part

5 1420-0110 Targeting Sleeve (two parts) 1 1420-0112 Targeting Sleeve Knob 1

6 1420-0120 Plus Targeting Arm 1 Indication kit

7 1420-0125 Plus Nail Holding Screw 2 1420-0005 Plus Indication Kit 1

8 1420-0220 Precision Sleeve 1
This document is intended solely for healthcare professionals. A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product Manufactured by:
when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery. The Stryker GmbH

information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker's product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use

before using any of Stryker’s products. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in individual markets.
Please contact your sales representative if you have questions about the availability of products in your area. Stryker Corporation or its affiliates own, use, or have applied for the following
trademarks or service marks: Gamma4, Precision Sleeve, Stryker. All other trademarks are trademarks of their respective owners or holders.
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